N CI m e Paint-By-Numbers

Addifion: Birdhouse
Super Challenge Level

9+8 / 8+9 9+8
e Bl Color key WUl
Il: brown
' v 10: light green

18: dark purple

12: black
I13: blue
16: green
19: yellow
3+8 I4: aqua
I15: tan
17: light blue
12+7
9+8
7+9 !
2+8
8+2 2+8 5+13 5+9 8+2
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